
f
r 

MBER 
eirek 

MUHAMMAb HASSAN SOLANGI 
ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
JACOBABAD 

1 

 

4. 
It 	

nf 
GHULAN 	A H Ka 

EXECU LIVE ENGIN R 
BEGARI DIVISION JACOBABAD 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

• 
Name of procuring agency: Executive Engineer Began Division Jacobabad 

1.  
2. Tender Reference 	No: TC/G-55/I 751 dated 17.02.2015. 

Tender Description/Name of Remodeling of Jan Muhammad Distry Ex: Mires Branch at RD: 75.5 of X- 
work/Item 	 Regulator, Head Reg: Road Bridge & Water Courses Taluka Thul District 

3 	 Jacobabad 

4. Method of Procurement 

5. Tender Published 
Single Stage 
Hosted through website of SPPRA vide S.No. 22867 dated 19.02.2015, Published 
in the News Papers "Dawn Karachi" dt: 22.02.2015 "Daily Jecjal Karachi" dt: 
22.02.2015 " Daily Nawai Sindh Karachi"dt: 23.02.2015 Daily Nai Baat Karachi" 
dt: 23.02.2015 dated and the firms has been Pre-Qualified by the Chief Engineer 
Irrigation Gudu Barrage Sukkur vide Notification No: CF./GB/PO/WM-1/4092 
dated 09.02.2014. 

6. Total Bid Documents sold: Four 

7. Total Bid received 	Four 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) N.A 
9. No: of bid technically qualified (if applicable) NA 

10. Bid (s) Rejected 	 N.A 

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 11.3.2015 

12. Bid Evaluation Report. 

S.No: 
NAME OF FIRM OR 

BIDDER 
COST OFFERED BY 

TIIE BIDDER 

RANKING 
IN TERMS 
OF COST 

COMPARISON 
WITH 

ESTIMATED 
COST 

REASONS 
FOR 

ACCEPTANC 
E/REJECTIO 

REMARKS 

I M/S Sher Muhammad 
Mugheri & Co: 2204503761= In  13.24% Above 

Being lowest 
in 
compctetion 

2 M/S Abdul liakeem Chachar 
& Sons 

2255973951= 2"n  15.88% Above 

3 M/S Abdul Qayoom Mazari 
227187247/= 3"1  16.70% Above 

4 Madni Engineering 
Construction Company 228432241/= 4th: 17.34% Above 

_....-.) 

CHAICVIAN 
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE ABBAS! 
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

BEGARI SINDH FEEDER CIRCLE SUKKUR 



• 	COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Name of work:- Remodeling of.lan Muhammad Distry Ex: Mirza Branch  
at RD: 75.5 of X-Regulator, Head Rea: Road Bridge & Water Courses  

Taluka Thul District Jacohabad  

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 
Schedule B Cost Cartage Cost Total Cost 

174.473 Million 20.197 Million 194.670 Million 

PREMUIM QUOTED BY BIDDERS 

Name of Bidder Total Cost of Bid Premium cost of Bidder 

M/S Sher Muhammad Mugheri & Co: 
220.450 Million 13.24% Above 

M/S Abdul I lakeem Chachar & Sons 
225.597 Million 15.88% Above 

M/S Abdul Qayoom Mazari 
227.187 Million 16.70% Above 

Madni Engineering Construction 

Company 
228.432 Million 17.34% Above 

AN 

MUHAMMAITTSIIAQUE ABBASI 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

BEGARI SIND!' FEEDER CIRCLE SUKKUR 

MEMBER 

GHULAM 	 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SOLANGI 

EXECt; I VI. 	 ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

BEGARI DIVISIO ' JACOB BAD 	 PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 

JACOBABAD 



AN 

MUM Al) ISHAQUE ABBASI 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

BEGARI SIND11 FEEDER CIRCLE SUKKUR 

M MEIER 
Nf 

• 
BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

Name of Work:- Remodeling of Jan Muhammad Distry Ex: Mirza Branch at RD: 75.5 

of X-Regulator, Head Reg: Road Bridge & Water Courses Taluka Thul District 
Jacoba bad 

Name Of Bidders 

Registration 

with Income 

Tax and 

Engineering 

Council 

NTN No. 
Annual 

Turn Over 

Provide 

minimum 

experience 

Affidavit/undertaking 

regarding firm never 

been black listed. 

M/S Sher Muhammad 

Mugheri & Co: Yes 
Yes 

Provided 

Provided 

Four years 

Provided Six 

Years 
Yes Provided 

M/S Abdul Hakeein 

Chachar & Sons yes 
Yes 

Provided 

Provided 

three 

years 

Provided Five 

Years 
Not Provided 

M/S Abdul Qayoom 

Mazari 
yes 

Yes 

Provided 

Provided 

three 

years 

Provided Five 

Years 
Yes Provided 

Madni Engineering 

Construction Company yes 
Yes 

Provided 

Provided 

three 

years 

Provided Four 

Years 
Yes Provided 

Note: M/S Sher Muhammad Mugheri & Co: has offered lowest rate which is approved. 

GHULANI 	
MUHAMMAD HASSAN SOLANGI 

EXECU IVE E 	ER 	 ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
BEGARI DIVISION JACOBABAD 	 PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 

JACOBABAD 








